
 

Mehatronika Oktobar Novembar Decembar Mart Maj

Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan

Uljna hidraulika i pneumatika 18-10-23 Wednesday 15-11-23 Wednesday 20-12-23 Wednesday 13-03-24 Wednesday 15-05-24 Wednesday Saturday 9 MF

Osnovi mehatroničkog inžinjeringa 19-10-23 Thursday 16-11-23 Thursday 21-12-23 Thursday 14-03-24 Thursday 16-05-24 Thursday Saturday 9 MF

Modeliranje i simulacija mehatorničkih sistema (i) 20-10-23 Friday 17-11-23 Friday 22-12-23 Friday 15-04-24 Monday 17-05-24 Friday Saturday 9 MF

Energetika i termo fluidni inž. Oktobar Novembar Decembar Mart Maj

Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan

Hidraulika i pneumatika 18-10-23 Wednesday 15-11-23 Wednesday 20-12-23 Wednesday 13-03-24 Wednesday 15-05-24 Wednesday Saturday 9 MF

Mehatronika Oktobar Novembar Decembar Mart Maj

Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan Datum Dan

Automatsko upravljanje 20-10-23 Friday 17-11-23 Friday 22-12-23 Friday 15-03-24 Friday 17-05-24 Friday Saturday 9 MF

Fleksibilna automatika 26-10-23 Thursday 22-11-23 Wednesday 13-12-23 Wednesday 20-03-24 Wednesday 22-05-24 Wednesday Saturday 9 MF

Automatizacija i regulacija fluidnih sistema (i) 19-10-23 Thursday 16-11-23 Thursday 21-12-23 Thursday 14-03-24 Thursday 16-05-24 Thursday Saturday 9 MF
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